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PRIVATE MUSIC INSTRUCTION  
This document is a list of approved local private music instructors  
compiled by the music faculty of WCASD. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Music Stores: 
These are local music stores where instruments and music can be purchased. 

 
Music and Arts 484-875-0101 http://www.stores.musicarts.com/exton 

Moretti's Music 610-873-6852  

Taylor's Music 610-636-1812 www.taylorsmusic.com 

       
 
 
 

Music Schools: 
​ These local music businesses offer private music instruction. 
 
Darlington Fine Arts Center 610-358-3632 https://www.darlingtonarts.org/  

Greensleeves Music 610-764-6283 www.greensleeves-music.com 
greensleevesmusic@gmail.c
om 

Leading Tones Lessons LLC  www.leadingtonelessons.com  

Learning Allegro 484-354-7506 www.learningallgro.com  

The Music Center 610-594-9636 www.the-music-centre.com  

Valotta Studios 484-639-5751 https://valottastudios.com/  

Wells School of Music, Community 
Center  

www.wcupa.edu/music/specialprogr
ams.aspx  

Wilmington School of Music 302-762-1132 www.musicschoolofdelaware.org  

West Chester Music Academy 484-508-5895 https://www.wcmusicacademy.com/  
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Piano Instruction: 
Carol Angus 610-399=0515 carol.angus@verizon.net 

Danton Arlotto 570-926-5522 danton.arlotto@gmail.com 

Patty Binkley 610-738-0902 chorinfo@verizon.net 

Joe Buglio 610-696-1812, ext. 411 joe.buglio@gmail.com 

Molly Corbett 610-399-4852 corbsworld@gmail.com 

Melody Dunn 484-300-3952 melody.pierce@gmail.com 

Ann Ellis 610-524-5466 pianoann9961@verizon.net 

Elaine Friedlander 610-696-7662 elaine.friedlander@verizon.net 

Ben Green 610-764-6283 greensleevemusic@gmail.com 

Judy Kazanjian 610-430-2224 kazanjianj@yahoo.com 

Maria Shollenberger 610-306-0912  

Michael Roman 484-885-1508 mbroman328@gmail.com 

 
Guitar Instruction: 
Ben Doersom 717-434-3027 bdoersom@yahoo.com 

Ben Green 610-764-6283  

Kathy Landis 484-364-0961  

Glen Williams 610-268-5997  

 
Jazz Instruction: 
Al Moretti 610-873-6852 

Gunnar Mossblad 484-354-8723 

 
Voice Instruction: 
Kim Russell 610-696-3523 kimrussl@verizon.net  

Ashley Bailey 267-337-5013 ashleybailey528@gmail.com  

Susan Anders Brizick 610-344-9079 susananders@aol.com www.susanandersbrizick.com 

Catherine Brown 484-802-5836 catherine.k.brown@gmail.com  

Ann Ellis 610-524-5466 pianoann9961@verizon.net  

Julie Ferris 610-701-7033 julieferris1@comcast.net  

Rebecca Field 610-738-6283 rebeccafield@verizon.net  

Ben Green 610-764-6283 greensleevemusic@gmail.com  

Monica Pica 484-368-1574   

Michael Roman 484-885-1508 mbroman328@gmail.com  

Ashley Wehmeyer 484-380-5853  www.singingprox.com 

Margaret Blanchard 484-678-7521 mezzomacb@comcast.net  

Stephanie DeFelice Heavens 484-682-4755   

Melody Dunn 484-300-3952 melody.pierce@gmail.com  
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STRING INSTRUCTION: 
 
David Ballam cello  dballam@gmail.com www.davidballam.com 

Brooke Beazley cello 856-577-8165 beazleybrooke@gmail.com  

Genevieve Brogdon cello 814-215-5361 genbrogdon@gmail.com  

Jordan Brooks cello 484-883-8420 
jordanbrookscello@gmail.co
m  

Nathan Wesner cello 215-806-4852 nawesner@gmail.com  

Melissa Brun cello 484-459-8369 melissaAbrun@gmail.com www.melissabrun.com 

Amy Flynn cello 610-918-2559 apflynn@msn.com  

Matt Genders cello 716-799-9056 mdgenders@gmail.com www.mattthecellist.com 

Jennifer Jie Jim cello 267-307-3674 jiecello@gmail.com www.jiejincellist.com 

Ginyoung Park cello 484-716-0855 ginyoungpark@gmail.com  

Stephanie Campitelli cello 215-280-8378 steprocks@hotmail.com  

Jane Urban cello 610-393-1778 janeurb@hotmail.com  

David Ballam double bass  dballam@gmail.com www.davidballam.com 

Tim Celfo double bass 610-742-0429 tcelfo@gmail.com  

Heather Miller Lardin double bass 607-342-4163 heatherlardin@gmail.com www.heathermillerlardin.com 

Elizabeth Cochran double bass 610-322-0140 etclizard@gmail.com  

Gloria Galante Harp 215-342-9397 ggalante@wcupa.edu  

Donna Cooper Harp 610-738-8291 harpdonna@comcast.net  

Larry Major violin 610-431-2022   

Sarah M. Mawson violin 484-523-0526 missions.sarah@gmail.com  

Dana Allaband violin 570-617-2774  www.dewstrings.com 

Erin Beggs violin (cert. Suzuki) 610-696-7360 erin.beggs1@verizon.net  

Bill Binkley violin/viola 484-459-4534 pastrings@gmail.com  

Doug Jasik violin/viola 610-446-5351 doug@dougjasik.com www.dougjasik.com 

Jessie Jin violin/viola 917-278-7076 nanjin76@gmail.com  

Soo Kyong Kim violin/viola 267-980-1198 skviola2000@yahoo.com  

Leah Kim violin/viola  kim_leah@hotmail.com  

Mary Therese Knabb violin/viola 484-678-2328 mtzirolli@gmail.com  

Hope Linton violin/viola 717-449-4159 hopelintonmusic@gmail.com www.hopelintonmusic.com 

Adriana Park violin/viola 610-344-7350 teachvln@aol.com  

Charles Ponall violin/viola 610-363-7922 cponallviolins@aol.com  

Marianne 
Richter-Menger violin/viola 610-524-0730  www.ccstringstudio.com 

Bernadine Steinmetz violin/viola 610-283-2269   

Raymond Mallari 
violin/viola (cert. 
Suzuki) 703-850-4471 mallari.raymond@gmail.com  
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BRASS INSTRUCTION: 
 
Donald Kelly All Brass 484-947-7517 dtkband63@gmail.com 

Joan Dowlin French Horn 610-812-9770  

Brandon Olmeda Low brass 717-719-9434 brandonolmeda98@gmail.com 

Kyle Shollenberger Low Brass 610-416-6822  

Todd Warburton Low Brass 610-608-1041  

Kevin Cooper Low Brass 610-738-8291  

Matt Crowley Trombone 610-640-3303  

Julianne Featherman Trombone 610-524-8277 f5stormchaser@comcast.net 

Jerry Schauer Trombone 484-678-2970 jerry.schauer@verizon.net 

Bill Schwek Trombone 610-692-4124  

Matthew Zimnoch Trombone 267-471-0536  

Dr. Amy Cherry Trumpet 610-431-2390 amy@cherrybrass.com 

Dr. JC Dobrzelewski Trumpet 484-225-7097 JDobrzelewski@wcupa.edu 

Julianne Eisele Trumpet 610-793-3453  

Mark Geist Trumpet 610-513-4929  

Paul Giess Trumpet 484-653-7546  

Mark Gregan Trumpet 610-594-2796 mdgmark1967@verizon.net 

Brian Kuszyk Trumpet 215-872-5532 bkuszyk@mac.com 

Armand Petrosino Trumpet 610-445-1458  

Brian Rascon Trumpet 360-481-5512 rasconbd@yahoo.com 

Ian Rode Trumpet 484-354-9525 ianrode@aol.com 

Aaron Weintraub Trumpet 610-308-2141 aaronw630@yahoo.com 

Lauren Letherland Trumpet 215-796-2248 lletherland@wcasd.net 

Kyle Risch Trumpet/French Horn 973-229-5631 krisch@wcasd.net 

Dan Rotz Tuba 484-459-3132  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
WOODWIND INSTRUCTION: 
 
Roger Ruch all woodwinds 610-696-5154 rdrmusicman@verizon.net 

Donald Kelley all woodwinds 484-947-7517 dtkband63@gmail.com 

Judy Voois Bassoon 610-547-0181  

Erica Block Clarinet 610-891-0455  

Danielle Cullen Clarinet 610-873-0093  

Mandy Limpert Clarinet 610-399-3641  

Stephanie Esposito clarinet//flute 484-678-8138 stephie.esposito@gmail.com 

Richard Harris Clarinet/Sax 610-647-3542  

Charles Salinger Clarinet/Sax 215-643-5360  

Kyle Shollenberger clarinet/sax 610-416-6822 kmsholly@gmail.com 

Nicole Atkinson flute 484-354-8565 nicoleatkinson@comcast.net 

Amy Costello flute 610-793-5069  

Katrina Dobrzelewski flute 610-692-2782 kdob@mac.com 

Mary Litzenberg flute 610-999-0509 mklitzenberg@gmail.com 

Faith Morrell flute 610-696-7370  

Nicole Palombo flute 484-354-5074 n.m.palombo@gmail.com 

Phyllis Salinger flute 215-643-5360  

Leslie Burnick flute, clarinet, sax 610436-4696  

Mark Belczyk Flute, Clarinet, sax 610-405-2296 maestro1210@gmail.com 

Gunnar Mossblad flute/sax/clarinet 484-354-8723 gmossblad@aol. com 

Anna Montejo Fain Oboe 610-696-4410 acmontejo@verizon.net 

John McGrath Sax 610-692-8648 john.r.mcgrath@verizon.net 

Matthew Rottman Sax 610-405-2377  

Ben Doersom Sax 717-434-3027 bdoersom@yahoo.com 

Megan Elder Oboe/Sax (484) 515-5505 meganelder108@gmail.com 

 
PERCUSSION INSTRUCTION: 
Mike Czimback 610-659-7969  

Ben Doersom 717-434-3027 bdoersom@yahoo.com 

Matt Galletti 610-357-9476 gallettimusic@comcast.net 

Ben Green 610764-6283  

Kathy Landis 484-364-0961  

Michael Merwin 610-314-3832 michaelmerwin@verizon.net 

Sean Rode 484-354-9524 srode672106@gmail.com 

Wes Schaal 610-631-5639  



Glenn Williams 610-268-5997  

Ramon Gadea 215-606-8924 gadearamon@gmail.com 

 


